LIST OF ITEM NUMBERS
SUPER SPHERICAL
GRINDING CUPS PART NUMBER
Sandvik RFID 6 mm SAN06SS
Sandvik RFID 7 mm SAN07SS
Sandvik RFID 8 mm SAN08SS
Sandvik RFID 9 mm SAN09SS
Sandvik RFID 10 mm SAN10SS
Sandvik RFID 11 mm SAN11SS
Sandvik RFID 12 mm SAN12SS
Sandvik RFID 13 mm SAN13SS
Sandvik RFID 14 mm SAN14SS
Sandvik RFID 15 mm SAN15SS
Sandvik RFID 16 mm SAN16SS
Sandvik RFID 17 mm SAN17SS
Sandvik RFID 18 mm SAN18SS
Sandvik RFID 19 mm SAN19SS
Sandvik RFID 20 mm SAN20SS
Sandvik RFID 22 mm SAN22SS
Sandvik RFID 26 mm SAN26SS
SANDVIK RG600 PRO
GRINDING CUPS AND CONSUMABLES
RECOMMENDED STOCK OF GRINDING CUPS AND CONSUMABLES
When using the RG600 Pro grinding machine, we recommend a stock of the following grinding cups - both

d
ic
at
e
d
.
ROCKTECHNOLOGY.SANDVIK
Sandvik Mining and Rock Solutions reserves the right to make changes to the information on this data sheet without prior notification to users.
Please contact a Sandvik representative for clarification on specifications and options.
SEMI BALLISTIC
GRINDING CUPS PART NUMBER
Sandvik RFID 6 mm SAN06SB
Sandvik RFID 7 mm SAN07SB
Sandvik RFID 8 mm SAN08SB
Sandvik RFID 9 mm SAN09SB
Sandvik RFID 10 mm SAN10SB
Sandvik RFID 11 mm SAN11SB
Sandvik RFID 12 mm SAN12SB
Sandvik RFID 13 mm SAN13SB
Sandvik RFID 14 mm SAN14SB
Sandvik RFID 15 mm SAN15SB
Sandvik RFID 16 mm SAN16SB
Sandvik RFID 17 mm SAN17SB
Sandvik RFID 18 mm SAN18SB
Sandvik RFID 19 mm SAN19SB
Sandvik RFID 20 mm SAN20SB
Sandvik RFID 22 mm SAN22SB
Sandvik RFID 26 mm SAN26SB
SPARE KITS
TO STOCK PART NUMBER
1 Splashguard bellow 201-1453-00
1 Splashguard 201-1473-00